

Protecting, Maintaining and Improving the Health of All Minnesotans

April 1, 2019

Joshua E. Rishavy

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT

Subject: Reinstatement of Minnesota Body Art Technician license
Dear Mr. Rishavy,
The Minnesota Department of Health (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached Certificate to Reinstate letter from Ramsey County (MDH) received the attached
Please contact the Ramsey County if you have any questions regarding the suspension and subsequent reinstatement. Because this matter is resolved, you may perform body art procedures in Minnesota.
If you have questions regarding your licensure, please contact Rishu Garg at (651) 201-3770. Thank you for your cooperation in the matter.
Patricia Jo Forsberg, Investigator
Health Occupations Program

incultin Occupations i rog

PO Box 64882 St. Paul, MN 55164-0882

(651) 201-3721

<u>patricia.jo.forsberg@state.mn.us</u> <u>www.health.state.mn.us</u>

Enclosure: Certificate to Reinstate

OFFICE OF THE RAMSEY COUNTY ATTOR

Human Services Division -

March 28, 2019

Re:

and Joshua Rishavy

To Whom It May Concern:

Joshua E. Rishavy

Mr. Rishavy has taken all of the actions required for reinstatement

to occur.

Sincerely,

www.ramseycounty.us